SB 1564-1 (LC 220) 1/31/22 (SCT/ps)

Requested by Representative WALLAN

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1564

- 1 On page 2 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "20" and insert "21".
- 2 In line 15, delete "16" and insert "17".
- 3 In line 35, delete "and".
- 4 In line 36, delete the period and insert "; and".
- 5 After line 36, insert:
- 6 "(P) One member who represents the Department of Environmental 7 Quality.".

8